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The Working Group (WG) Meeting is intended to review the status of the COST Action CA21106
WG activities and to plan further direction of investigation.

There will be plenary sessions and 4 parallel sessions corresponding to the different Working
Groups:

WG1: Theory and Model Building [Convenors: Michele Cicoli (michele.cicoli@unibo.it), Sophie
Renner (sophie.renner@cern.ch)]
WG2: Dark Matter and Cosmology [Convenors: Edoardo Vitagliano
(edoardo.vitagliano@mail.huji.ac.il), Javier Redondo (jredondo@unizar.es)]
WG3: Astrophysics [Convenors: Maurizio Giannotti (mgiannotti@unizar.es), Oscar Staniero
(oscar.straniero@inaf.it)]
WG4: Direct Searches [Convenors: Claudio Gatti (claudio.gatti@lnf.infn.it), Marin Karuza
(mkaruza@phy.uniri.hr)]


